
University of Toronto at Scarborough
Department of Computer & Mathematical Sciences

MATA33S Pre-Exam Office Hours Winter 2018
All Office Hours are in IC-404 unless stated otherwise

1. Thursday April 12

Bryan Chan 12noon - 2pm

Fazle Chowdhury 2pm - 5pm

2. Friday April 13

Kayleigh Choi 2pm - 4pm

3. Monday April 16

Carl Chen 12noon - 1pm

Bhakti Bhatt 5pm - 7pm

Emily Su 5pm - 6pm

4. Tuesday April 17

Kaviul Khan 12noon - 1pm

5. Thursday April 19

Stefanos Aretakis 11am - 1pm (in room IC-475)

Martin Ho 12noon - 2pm

6. Friday April 20

Eric Moore 10:30am - 12:30pm (start in IC-440)

7. Monday April 23

Yang Qui 12noon - 2pm

Fazle Chowdhury 2pm - 3pm

8. Tuesday April 24

Raymond Grinnell 12noon - 2pm

9. Wednesday April 25

Roleen Nunes 1pm - 3pm

FINAL EXAM is on Thursday April 26, 9:00am - 11:50am


